Data sheet/FDV

Product name Cable switch disconnector
Product code 2862239

Product type 8316-2

GTIN 7070701087115
ETIM-Class EC003509

Measurements

Weight

Line Switchers

Rated Voltage
impulsspenning_fase_Jord
impulsspenning_over_apen_pol
holdespenning_50hz_fase_jord
merkestrom

Thermal Current 3 sec

stotstrom
Bryterevne_med_kontaktsvepe_24kv
bryterevne_med_lasthode_24kv
innkoblingsevne_med_hovedkontakt

Standard

Line Switcher Configuration

avleder_type
ur
fraskiller

surge_arrester_placement

1330009

24 kV
125kV
145 kV
60 kV
630 A
25kA
62,5 kA
25A
630A
10 kA

SS 42812 00, IEC 60129, IEC 60265

AZBD
15 kv
No
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mastarrangement
2m
05m
GKG43/44
Yes
Yes
No

DIN
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